CONTAINER NUMBER FDCU0565809

SEAL NUMBER 899

VESSEL NUMBER CAP ANDREAKAS

VOYAGE NUMBER 831

DATE OF B.L ISSUE 01-06-2024

OCEAN FRIGHT U.S $...721.00

B.L.CHARGES

PLACEMENT

SEAL CHARGES

CRO CHARGES

LOLO CHARGES

EXCHANGE WITH PKR..280

TOTAL Rs..201880.00

AMOUNT IN RUPEES:- TWO HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY